Cohort 17=5.9% per child
Expected Standard %
High Level Attainment %
Average Progress

National Floor standard
threshold

Average Scaled Scores

Reading
National
75
28
0.0

-5.00

105

School

94
47
2.9

107

Writing
National School
78 76
20 18
0.0 -0.8

-7.00

Not Applicable

Maths
National School
76 82
24 35
0.0 2.3

-5.00

104 106

EGPS

National School
78 94
34 35
106 108



