	Reading		Writing		Maths		EGPS	
Cohort 17= 5.9% per child	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School
Expected Standard %	75	94	78	76	76	82	78	94
High Level Attainment %	28	47	20	18	24	35	34	35
Average Progress	0.0	2.9	0.0	-0.8	0.0	2.3		-
National Floor standard threshold	-5.00		-7.00		-5.00		-	
Average Scaled Scores	105 107		Not Applicable		104	106	106	108